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" ®AzZH KAAZIKOY AOAHTIZMOY AYKEIQN 2X. ETOYZ 2021-2022_AIZTA MPOKPIGEIZON MAGHTPIOQN

ENQNYMO
NOYKATOY
KQNZTANTINIAOY
MIXAAOBITZ
MANATIQTOY
BOYTA

AYPA

KOTZEPIAOY
ZONIAAKH

TZANH
TZATKOTEQPTA
AGANAZONOYAOY
ZIMOrAQY

ENQNYMO

ZENKANA
ANAZITAZIAAOY
KAPEAA
APIYPOMOYAOY
ZAATZAKH
ZTOYMNA

XANIQTAKH

XAQPOY
ZXOINOXQPITH
TZINH

ONOMA
AIKATEPINH
ZODIA-ZQTHPIA
MAPINA
EAEYOEPIA
ANAPAINA
ANTZEAINA

ANAZTAZIA
IQANNA-MAPIA
FTEQPTIA-ANTITONH
EAEYOEPIA
MANATIQTA
IQANNA

ONOMA

HBH ®ANH
MAPIA
ANAZTAZIA
EAENH
EAENH
ZTAYPIA

MNEPZEMONH

INEANA
AIKATEPINH
MAPIA XPIZTINA

100 M KOPITZIQON OPIO MPOKP: 12"94

MATPQNYMO
FEQPTIOZ
FEQPTI0Z
EYAITEAOZ
rQProz
NIKOAAOZ
2ZABBAZ

ZABBAZ
FEQPTIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
MNANATIQTHZ
FEQPTIOZ
ITEDANOZ

ZXOAEIO

110 MEA NATPAZ
1A. EKN. NAATQN
1o ENAA MNEIPAIA

1o FEA NATPAZ

20 EMAA KATEPINHZ

30 FEA KEPATZINIOY

FEA AHZOYPIOY

20 MEA MEPAMATOZ
FTEA MEFTAAONOAHZ
1o ME.A AMANIAAAZ

FEA OIAYPOY

A. ALE.
AXAIAZ
MNIEPIAZ
MEIPAIA
KYNPOZ
AXAIAZ
NIEPIAZ
MEIPAIA
KEDAAAHNIAZ
MEIPAIA
APKAAIAZ
HAEIAS

ETOZ FEN.
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005

2004
2004
2005
2004
2006

AN. OEZZANONIKHZ 2005

200 M KOPITZIQN OPIO MPOKP: 26"74

NATPQNYMO

AITEAOZ

FEQPTI0Z
AHMHTPIOZ

NEYKOZ

IQANNHZ

NIKOAAOZ
XPHITOZ
MNANATQTHZ

2XOAEIO

20 FEA.N.OAAHPOY
20 MEA MOAIXNHZ
60 FEA MATPAZ

100 MEA NAPIZAZ
20 FEA HPAKAEIOY

1A TEA MEAIZZIQN EAA NAI

KOAETIO WYXIKOY
20 TEA APITOYZ
1o FEA.N.WYXIKOY

A. AE.

A'AOHNAZ

ETOZ FEN.

2006

AYT. OEZZANONIKHZ 2005

AXAIAL
AAPISAZ

KYNPOZz
B'AOHNAZ

B'AOHNAZ
A.AE. APTOAIAAZ
B'AOHNAZ

2004
2005

2006

2004

2004
2005
2005

AP. MHTPQOY KATATAZH

4005

2908
2651
7785

3103
2336
2111
2886
2535
923

AP.

3572
2160
2739

9972

1516

4261
1862
2629

MHTPQOY
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12.33
12.36
12.41

12.59
12.62

12.68
12.82
12.85
12.95
12.96
12.96

EMNIAOZH

25.07
25.67
25.77
26.04
26.73

25.53
26.01
26.16
26.28
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FEPOTIANNOMNOYAOY
ANAPH

ENQNYMO

DQKAIAOY
IBITZ
AITPINAKH
ZIMNIAIAQY

AHMHTPIAAOY

MANATIQTONOYAOY
KAH

OAYMMNIOZ
NATZIONOYAOY
ZOMAPAKH
POAOMNOYAOY
TZIANOY

ENQNYMO
MQPAITH

raroy

POYAIA
KOTAAAKIAOY
MMAPMMATAAAKH

MAMAAOBAZINAKH

MMONTIQTH
KITZIOYAH
MMNOYPAH

TKIOKA
NANAZAKEAAPIOY
NANAXEAA

AIKATEPINH
MHNEAONH

ONOMA

EAENH

ANNA MAPIA
KAAAIONH
ZOH

OANH

MAPIA
NEDEAH-APTYPQ
EAEANA MAPIA
AIKATEPINH

MAPIA

EAENH

MAPIANA OEOAOTIA

ONOMA

ANAZTAZIA
XPYZOYNA
TEQPIIA
ANAZTAZIA
MAPIA

ANAZTAZIA

ANAPIANA
BAZIAIKH
OEODANIA
ANNA
ZTAYPOYAA
KATEPINA

FEQroz
ITAMATIOZ

30 NTEA.N.OINAAEADEIAZ  A'AOHNAZ
B APZAKEIO EA WYXIKOY B'AGHNAZ

400 M KOPITZIQN OPIO MPOK: 1°°02"14

MNATPQNYMO

npokonioz
INIA

IQANNHZ
TPYOQN

AITENOZ
EYAITEAOZ
KYPIAKOZ
IQANNHZ

KQN/NOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ

ZXOAEIO

30 MEA KATEPINHZ
KOAETO WYXIKOY
30 FEA HPAKAEIOY
FEA TZOTYAIOY

1o MEA EAEZZAZ

FEA AEMENIKQN
ZAINT NOA

1o MEA KATEPINHZ
FEA TAZIOY
KOAETIO WYXIKOY

A. A.E.

NIEPIAZ
B'AOHNAZ

KOZANHZ

NEANAZ

AXAIAZ
MEIPAIA
KYNPOZz
NIEPIAZ
HPAKAEIOY
B'AOHNAZ

APIZTOTEAEIO 1A. EKN/PIO ZEPPQN

800 M KOPITZIQN OPIO MPOKP: 2°°27"00

NATPQNYMO

FEQPIOZ
HAIAZ

NIKOAAOZ

EMMANOYHA

KAEOMENHZ
FEQPTI0Z

NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
ANEZANAPOZ

ZXOAEIO

FTEA.KEPATEAZ

20 FEA HI/TZAZ

2 TEA ANIBAAEIAZ
MOYZIKO ZXOAEIO
FEA TOYBQN

70 TEA.N.ZMYPNHZ
1o MEA TPEBENQN
1TEA AIBAAEIAZ

1A AYK KOAETIO WYXIKOY

10 MEIP. FEA BOAOY
A K 2N X MQPAITH

A. AE.

AN.Z ATTIKHZ
OEZINPQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
ZEPPQN
HPAKAEIOY

KYNPOZz

A'AOHNAZ
FPEBENQN
BOIQTIAZ
B'AOHNAZ
MAINHZIAZ
B'AOHNAZ

2005
2006

ETOZ FEN.

2005
2005

2006

2005

2004
2006
2006
2006

2005
2004

ETOZ FEN.

2005
2004

2006

2006

2005
2005

2005
2005
2004

2232
3027

AP. MHTPQOY

4030

209

2886

3306
1918
1172A

4522
1133

AP. MHTPQOY

2043
2224

1208

8680

1381
1723

4470

14938
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26.67
26.77

ENIAOZH

59.00
59.42
59.84
1:00.05

1:00.30

1:01.29
1:.01.91

59.53
1:00.01
1:.01.17

1:01:24

EMIAOZH

2:23.85
2:24.06
2:24.17
2:25.85
2:26.89

2:23.97
2:26.42
2:26.76
2:27.67
2:28.09

2:28.39
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TKIBIZINH
NTAZKA

ANAPEOY

OIKONOMOY
ZTAYPIANOY

POYAIA

BANAXA

ZIOYTKA
ANAPOYTZOY
XPIZTAKOY
BAAXOAHMHTPAKOY
NTOYMNAKH

ENQNYMO

XATZHMNANATIQTH
BYOOYAKA
NAZOY

MNATEPAKH

KOKA

NIKOAAOY
ZMANOY
NOYAOYAH
KANAKH
MMNOMMOYTIANNH
TEPATQTEAAH
NAZAPAKH

ONOMA

AEZMOINA
AHMHTPA

BIKTQPIA

EAENH
MAPIA
EYZITAGIA
HAIANA
MAPIA
XPYZOYAA
AITEAIKH
KYPIAKH
ANAPEANNA

ONOMA

HAIANNA
MAPIA
EYMOPOIA
KQN/NA
MAPIA-ZHNOBIA
MAPIA

MAPIA EPIETTA
ANEZIA
MIXAENA
EAEOEPIA
EIPHNH

ZQH

1500 M KOPITZIQON OPIO MPOKP: 5 “06"00

MATPQNYMO

FEQPIOZ

MAPIOZ

EAEYOEPIOZ
APIZTEIAHZ

BAZIAEIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
OEOAQPOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
IEPEMIAZ

ZXOAEIO

1o ENAA EYOZMOY
70 TEA TPIKAAQN

1o MEIP. FEA AAPIZAZ
30 MEA XIOY

2 TEA NIBAAEIAZ

FEA KAZTPITZIOY

1o MEA KAZTOPIAZ

70 FEA IQANNINQN

1o ENA.A ZNAPTHZ
31o FEA OEZZANONIKHZ
20 MEA ZANGHZ

A. A.E.

AYT.OEZZAAONIKHZ
TPIKAAQN

KYNPOZz

NAPIZAL

Xioy

BOIQTIAL

AXAIAZ
KAZTOPIAS
IQANNINQN
NAKQNIAS

AN OEZZANONIKHE
ZANOHZ

3000 M KOPITZIQN OPIO MPOKP: 11°°50"00

MATPQNYMO

FEQPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
NAZAPOZ

AXINAEAZ
ITAYPOZ
OEOAQPOZ
OEOXAPHZ
BAZIAEIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
FEQPIOZ

ZXOAEIO

X MQPAITH
10 ENA.A AEXAINQN
1o FEA BEPOIAS

FEA ZHTEIAZ

2 TEA NIBAAEIAZ

KOAETIO WYXIKOY
7 TEA NATPQN

EAAHNOTEPMANIKH ArQ

70 TEA IQANNINQN
30 NEA MYTIAHNHZ
120 FEA NATPQN

A. A.E.

B'AOHNAZ
HAEIAZ
HMAOIAZ

NAZIOI

BOIQTIAS
KYMPOZ
B'AOHNAZ
AXAIAZ

AN. ATTIKHE
IQANNINQN
AEZBOY
AXAIAZ

100 EMM. KOPITZION OPIO NPOKP: 16" 14

ETOZ FEN.

2005
2005

2004

2004
2006

2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006

ETOZ FEN.

2005
2004
2006

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

AP. MHTPQOY

3646

9524

2371

2284
2339
4991
1930
2951
5023

AP. MHTPQOY

57471
1007
2351

9754
4437
3782
2592
2165
1695
3019

KATATAZH ENIAOZH

1 4:37.73
1 4:47.57

4:56.87
5:08.43
5:08.84
5.09.52
5:09.98
5:10.12
5.13.75
5:14.86
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KATATAZH ENIAOZH

1 10:39.21
1 11:00.09
1 11:21.69

1 11:24.11

11:36.33

10:44.03
11:10.84
11:16.16
11:42.41
11:55.57
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A/A OMINOZ ENQNYMO

BIAOYPH
ANTQNIAAH
NTEAIOY
MENTZEAONOYAOY
MMEAH
BAZIAEIOY
AAAMOY
NTOYIKOY
AAZITEPIAH
ITEDANIAH
NANNA
KONTOMNOYAQY

ENQNYMO

KIOYAOQY
AHMHTPIAAOY
BAPAA

ANAMA
TOYMNA
KATZIANOY

NANAXATZAKH

TOYTzI
EYAITEAIAOY
MAPTAPITIAQY

ENQNYMO

BAPEAA
AANHAATOY

ONOMA

EAENH
MAPIA

XABA
MANATIQTA
AANAH
ZMYPIAOYAA
ZTAYPIANA
BEATPIKH-KAAYWQ
APIZTEA
OEOAOZIA
OQTEINH
MAPTINA

ONOMA

AEMONIA MAPINA
OQTEINH

AAONH
TKENTIANA
XPYZOBAAANTOY
NATAAIA

XPIZTINA

EBA
APIZTEA
ZTYAIANH

ONOMA

MAPIA
ODAIAPA

MATPQNYMO

AMOzZTOAOZ
IQANNH
INIP
FEQPTIOZ
XAPINAOZ
ZOTHPIOZ
ANTPEAZ
ZAMOYHA
FEQPTIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ

ZXOAEIO

1o ENAA BOAOY
FEA AIAYMOTEIXOY
20 lEA POAOY

FEA AIAKONTOY

1o FEA TAAATZIOY
ENAA HI/TzZAZ

320 FEA OEZZANONIKHZ
30 MEA AAEZ/NMOAHZ

1o FEA KAAAMAPIAZ
FEA.MANAPAZ

KOAETIO WYXIKOY

A. A.E.

MATNHEIAS
EBPOY
AQAEKANHZOY
AXAIAS

A'AGHNAS
OEZNPOTIAS
KYNPOZ

AN. OEZZANONIKHE
EBPOY

AN. OEZZANONIKHE
AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
B'A@HNAZ

2000 ®Yz. EMM. KOPITZIQON OPIO MPOKP: 8° 30" 00

MATPQNYMO

XAPANAMINOZ
MNANATQTHz

FKENTIAN
KYPIAKOZ
KQN/NOS

OEOAQPOZ
NAMMNPINOZ

ZXOAEIO

1o FEA.NAAAHNHZ
20 TEA APAMAZ

1o FEA AT. NIKOAAOY
20 TEA IQANNINQN

40 NTEA.AXAPNQN

8o FEA HPAKAEIOY

130 MEA HPAKAEIOY
FEA AZIOYNOAHZ
20 MNEIP. TEA KIAKIZ

A. A.E.

ETOZ FEN.

2005
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

ETOZ FEN.

ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKF 2006

APAMAZ

IQANNINQN
KYNPOz
AN. ATTIKHZ

KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ

400 EMNM. KOPITZIQN OPIO NPOKP: 1° 08" 00

MNATPQNYMO

NIKOAAOZ
AIONYZIOZ

ZXOAEIO

20 FTEA.METAPQN

A. A.E.

AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

APIZTOTEAEIO KOPINGIAK( KOPINOIAZ

2006

2006
2004
2005

2006
2005

ETOZ FEN.

2006
2005

AP. MHTPQOY

1944
3397
953

3064
1738
5102
2052
3625
2525
2228
4055

AP. MHTPQOY

2888
3161

2708
664
3072

885
2717

AP. MHTPQOY

2527
1350

KATATAZH
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KATATAZH

ENIAOZH

13.74
13.76
14.15
14.78
15.08
15.33

14.69
14.84
15.24
15.40
15.56

ENIAOZH

7:21.84
8:01.85
8:09.21
8:27.45

7:52.22

8:18.77

8:23.76
8:37.90
10:36.12

ENIAOZH

1:04.48
1.06.15
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MMNPOYZOYKH
NANNA
MAPOYXOY

KAPBOYNA

ZONOY
ANAMNIPH
APIYPOY
XPHZTOY
APBANITAKH
ZTEPTIOYAA

ENQNYMO

ANTQNONOYAOY
BAZIAEIOY
AZINANIAOY
NANNA
MANAEYTENIOY
NANAITAMATIOY
BAAIONTH
AANEKOY
XATZHANAPEOY
MOYAAH
KOYTZOYNIA

MNAPMMNAPOYZH

XANTZIOY
AAAMH
ZAXAPOMOYAOY
TZIMITKATOY
ZQronoyaoy
MMNAPKAAH

ZOH
NIKOAETA-TPIAAA
XPIZTIANA

ANAZTAZIA EYZ

AYAIA

MAPINA
MANATIQTA TEQ
AIKATEPINH
FTEQPTIA
HAIANNA

ONOMA

ANAZTAZIA
MAYAINA
ZEBAZTIANH
ZMYPIAOYAA
EAENH
MAPTAPITA
ZODIA-IQANNA
MAPIANG.-EN
APETH
AEZNOINA
MAPIA

HAIA-TEQPTIA

EAIZABET

ANN
XAPANAMMIA
MAPIA - MYPTQ
AHMHTPA
EYOPAIMIA

FEQPTIOZ
MIXAHA
AHMHTPHZ

INATIOZ

ANAPEAZ
ANAPEAZ
EMMANOYHA
BAZIAEIOZ
MNANATIQTHZ
NOYKAZ

5.000 M BAAHN KOPITZIQN

NATPQNYMO

KQNZTANTINOZ
EAEYOEPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
MANTEAEHMQN
IQANNHZ

IQANNHZ

BAZIAEIOZ
IQANNHZ
ANTQNIOZ
AGANAZIOZ
FEQPIOZ
IQANNHZ

20 EMAA TPIKAAQN
20 MEA HI/TZAL

50 FEA.MEPIZTEPIOY

7 ENAA NATPAZ

FEA AIAKONTOY
FEA BOYAIATMENHZ
20 MEA EAEZZAZ

30 MEA KHODIZIAZ
100 MEA AAPIZAZ

ZXOAEIO

4o lE.A\ NEAZ IQNIAZ
4o FE.A. NEAZ IQNIAZ

30 lE.A HPAKAEIOY

1o ME.A. NETPOYMOAHZ
1o ME.A. NETPOYMOAHZ
8o lE.A. MEPIZTEPIOY
30 MEA MYTIAHNHZ
20 TEA MYTIAHNHZ

FEA ZOPQNH2
FEA ZOPQNH2
20 MEA NAOYZAZ

1o ENAA BEPOIAZ

FEA PIOY

1o FEA ATPINIOY
I.E.A. KAZTPITZIOY
7 TEA NATPQN

70 ENAA NATPAZ
20 ENAA KAPAITZAZ

TPIKAAQN
OEZMNPQTIAZ
KYNPOZz
M'AOHNAZ
AXAIAZ
AXAIAZ

AN. ATTIKHZ
NEANAZ
B'AOHNAZ
NAPIZAZ

A. AE.

B’AOHNAZ
B’AGHNA:
B’AGHNA:
I"AOHNAZ
I"AOHNAZ
I"AOHNAZ
NEZBOY
NEZBOY
AQAEKANHZOY
AQAEKANHZOY
HMAOGIAZ

HMAQGIAZ

AXAIAL

2005
2006
2004

2004

2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

ETOZ rEN.

2004
2006
2006
2004
2005

2005

2006

AITQANOAKAPNANIA? 2005

AXAIAL
AXAIAL
AXAIAL

2006
2005
2006
2005

2302
2495
9543

2064

2671
946

1357
2893
3680
2421

AP. MHTPQOY

1544
1423
1218
1055
2622

4259

1990
3991
2294
3722
2512
2062

N & B W W N

KATATAZH

1:06.44
1:06.60

1:06.13

1.07.32
1.07.41
1.07.57
1:08.39
1:09.05
1:09.24

EMIAOZH
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ANEZEEBA

MAYPOMATIAOY

FTEPANH
MIXAAOQY
XAAKIAAAKH
ZEZINIA
ZYAH
oIAINNIAOY
TOAIOY

MANATIQTONOYAOY

TOXTAMH
DAKOY

ENQNYMO

AAMNOPOY
2KOTH
ZAPANTIMH
MAMAAOYKA
MAYPOY
NEAMQNITH

MNANAAONOYAOQY

AITEAAKOMOYAOY

NOIFOGETH
KATHOOPH
KEXATIA
ArPAQIQTH
EYKOAIAOY

ONOMA

MAPIA
ATAMH
ZOH
MAPINAZ
MAPIA-XPIZ
ANOIA
MAPIETA
ANAPIANA
IQANNA
AHMHTPA
KQN/NA
AHMHTPA

ONOMA

BAZIAIKH
MAPIA
AHAA
EAEYOEPIA
EAEYOEPIA
MAPOA

EYOAAIA EA

EAEYOEPIA

BAZIAIKH
EPMIONH
NOYKIA

MATAAAHNH

XPIZTINA

AIZKOBOAIA KOPITZIQN OPIO MPOKP: 33,00M

MATPQNYMO

ITKOP
KQN/NOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
MNANATIQTHZ

XPIZTOZ
OEOAQPOZ
MAYPOYAHZ
MIXAHA
AAEZANAPOZ

NATPQNYMO

ANEZANAPOZ
OEOAQPOZ

2XOAEIO A. A.E. ETOZTEN. AP. MHTPQOY  KATATAZH

FEN.EKKA/KO AYK NEANOA ANAT. OEZZANONIKH 2004 778 1

MOYZIKO MEA MTOA/AAZ  KOZANHE 2004 325 1

30 EA.XANKIAAZ EYBOIAZ 2004 3051 1

40 FEA TPINOAHZ APKAAIAZ 2006 2511 1

20 MEA HPAKAEIOY 1
KYNPOZz 2004 8051 1

30 MEA.XANKIAAZ EYBOIAZ 2004 3112 2

20 EMAA ZTAYPOYINOAHZ AYT. OEZZAAONIKHZ 2006 3846 2

40 TEA ZEPPQN ZEPPQN 2004 3133 3

20 ENAA AAE/MOAHZ EBPOY 2005 2265 4

MPOTYNO FEA HPAKAEIOY 2

30 FEA XANIQN 3

ENTAGAO

ZXOAEIO A. A.E. ETOZTEN. AP.Z MHTPQOY KATATAZH

30 TlE.A XAAKIAAZ EYBOIAZ

1o lE.A. BPINHZZIQN B’AGHNAZ

AMEPIKANIKO KOA. B’AGHNAZ

1A.KOAETIO WYXIKOY B’AGHNAZ

40 TEA POAOY AQAEKANHZIOY 2006

30 FEA XIOY Xioy 2005 2285

FEA ANAPOY KYKAAAQN 2005 611

FTEA NATMOY AQAEKANHZIOY 2005

20 MEIP. TEA AEYKAAAZ NAEYKAAAZ 2006

20 MEIP. TEA AEYKAAAZ NAEYKAAAZ 2006

1o MEA OAQPINAZ DAQPINAZ 2005

30 lEA KOZANHZ KOZANHz 2005

30 lEA KOZANHZ KOZANHz 2004

ENIAOZH

45.76
45.25
38.70
37.28
35.90

37.00
36.50
35.47
35.32
35.00
34.90

EMIAOZH
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TPHrOPIOY
TEAPKAT
EAEYTEPIAAH
NAMAMAAH
O®INANAAPAKH
®AKIAAPH

EYAITEAIA
AMAPIANTA
ANEZANAPA
AITEAIKH
BAZIAEIA
MAPIA

FEQPTOMHTPOY-MNIPAIAN MAPIA-EAENH

TZOPBA
KONTOE
MHTZH
KAPAAAPIQTOY

OEOXAPONOYAOY

TPIANTOY
ZANH
RHODES

ENQNYMO

MIXAHAIAOY
KOYAOYMENTA
PANTH
BABOYAE

ZEPTH
MNOAYZOY

MEAETIE

TOYTZIAPIAH
EAAHNOYAH
NAATANIA
nininA
KOYZTIMMNH

IQANNA
MAPTAPITA
AHMHTPA
KAAAIONH
EAMIAA

MATQNA - MAPIA
KYPIAKH
ANNABEL MAYA

ONOMA

NIKOAETA
BIPTINIA
NATAAIA
AIKATEPINH
AHMHTPA
MAPIANGH

AGHNA

AMAAIA XPIZT
AANAH
MANATIQTA
EANH

EAENA

BAZIAEIOZ
OLUREMI

20 MEA NAOYZAZ
1o ENAN EAEZZAZ
XAAKIAIKHZ

1o FEA EYOZMOY

1o lEA IEPANETPAZ

FEA NEPAMATOZ
FEA KYNAPIZZIAZ
FEA KYNAPIZZIAZ
20 ME.A ZNAPTHZ

HMAOQIAZ

MEZZHNIAZ
MEZZHNIAZ
NAKQNIAZ

APIZTOTEAEIO KOPINOIAK( KOPINOIAZ

4o FE.A NYPIOY
1o FE.A NYPIOY

4o FE.A KAPAITZAZ

NAPIZAZ
HAEIAZ
HAEIAZ
KAPAITZAZ
KYNPOZz

AAMA ZE YWOZ KOPITZIQON OPIO NMPOKP:1,58

MATPQNYMO

MQYzHZ
MNANATIQTHZ
XPHZTOZ

EMMANOYHA
AHMHTPIOZ

MAPIOZ

IQANNHZ
OEOAQPOZ
AGANAZIOZ
FEQPIOZ
AAYHA

ZXOAEIO

FEA KOYDAAIQN

1A AYK KOAETO WYXIKOY

10 FEA HI/TZAZ
30 FEA XANION
FEA NAZOY

40 TEA KAPAITZAZ

1A AYK KOAETIO WYXIKOY

50 FEA ZEPPQN

EAAHNOTEPMANIKH ArQ

1o MEA NAOYZAZ

1oNP.TEA.XAAKIAAZ

A. A.E.

2006

2005

2006
2006
2005
2006

2004
2006
2006
2005

ETOZ FEN.

AYT. OEZZANONIKHZ 2006

B'AOHNAZ
OEZNPQTIAZ

KYKAAAQN
KAPAITZAZ

KYnpPoOz

B'AOHNAZ
ZEPPQN
ANATOAIKHZ ATT
HMAOGIAZ
EYBOIAZ

ZQYPOBOAIA KOPITZION OPIO MPOKP: 43,00M

2004
2005

2006
2006

2004

2005
2006
2005
2004
2005

3503
4001

AP. MHTPQOY

1824
3806
3039

3103
3370

161101

4532
2880
2511
2489
3952

KATATAZH

[ S L

A N W N N

ENIAOZH

177
1.70
1.64
1.64
1.61
1.58

1.67
1.67
1.64
1.61
1.61




A/A OMINOZ
1 7o¢

2 60¢

3 3og

4 406

5 20¢
§6 1log

7  KYNPOZ
18 706

9 4dog

10 4og

11 2o0¢

12 706

A/A OMINOZ
1 log

2 3og

3 20¢

4 406

5 50¢
16 Kynpo:z
7 1log
18 1log

9 3o¢

10 1log

11 3og

12 20¢

A/A OMINOZ

ENQNYMO

TZATZIMAKH
olaInnoy
APAKOMOYAOY
NPOBIAA
NOYANH
NEPAKH

2ZABBA
OPANTZEzKAKH
KOYKH
XPIZTOAOYAIAOY
KPHTIKOY
XPIZTONOYAOY

ENQNYMO

KENTPO
MAPINOY
MEIMAPH
NizKoY
KQNZTANTINIAH
EAAHNA

AHMA
MATZEAA
BOYATAPH
KEMENEKOY
ZTAOONOYAOQOY
KATZAPOY

ENQNYMO

ONOMA

AD®POAITH
EAENH
BAAENTINA
MAPIA
NAPAZKEYH
MAPIA
BAAENTINA
AAAMANTIA
NANATQTA
PADAHAIA
ATTEAIKH-APTEMIZ
KQN/NA

ONOMA

MEAINA
PQ=ANH-XPYZOIHIH
KAAAIONH
ZOYATANA
AHMHTPA
XPIZTIANA

EAENH

ANOZTOAIA

MAPIA - ZTAYPINH
OOTEINH
ZTAYPIANNA
FTEQPTIA OEODANIA

ONOMA

MATPQNYMO

ENAMEINQNAAS
KQN/NOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
MANTEAEHMON
ANAPEAZ
ANAPEAZ

XAPANAMINOZ
IQANNHZ
HAIAZ-NEKTAPIOZ

ZXOAEIO

EMAA EA. BENIZEAOY
60 MEA TPIKAAQN

40 FEA TPINOAHZ

1o MEA MTOA/AAL
FTEA ZOPQNHZ

20 ENAA.N.ZMYPNHZ

1o FEA XANIQN

1o MEA NTOA/AAL
20 EMAA NTON/DAZ
40 TEA POAOY

20 TEA HPAKAEIOY

A.AE.

TPIKAAQN
APKAAIAZ
KOZANHz
AQAEKANHZOY
A'AOHNAZ
KYNPOz

KOZANHz
KOZANHz
AQAEKANHZIOY

AKONTIZMOZ KOPITZIQN OPIO MPOKP: 35,00M

MATPQNYMO

NIKO
KYPIAKOZ
EMMANOYHA
AHMHTPIOZ
ZTAMATIOZ
IQANNHZ
MEAETHZ
EYZTAGIOZ
XPHITOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ITAYPOZ

ZXOAEIO

40 NEA.N.ZMYPNHZ

1o MEA ZAKYNOOY

1o FEA KAAYMNOY

4o lENA BEPOIAZ

40 EMNAA ANEZ/MOAHE

20 TEA.EAEYZINAZ
60 NEA.TAYDAAAZ
FTEA NMAPAANIAZ
FEA.KYMHZ

30 FTEA KANAAMATAZ
FTEA Z2XHMATAPIOY

A. A.E.

A'AOHNAS

AAE ZAKYNOOY
AQAEKANHZOY
HMAGIAZ
EBPOY

KYNPOZ
AYTIKHE ATTIKHE
A'AOHNAS
AXAIAZ
EYBOIAZ
MEZSHNIAZ
BOIQTIAZ

AAMA ZE MHKOZ KOPITZIQN OPIO MPOKP: 5,20

NATPQNYMO

ZXOAEIO

A.AE.

ETOZ FEN.

2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005

2005
2004
2004

ETOZ FEN.

2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004

ETOZ FEN.

AP. MHTPQOY

2560
3267
1206
1787
5194

3111
1500
2767

AP. MHTPQOY

2066
4555
1963
2806
216

8125
2599
2388
2304
1215
3172

KATATAZH ENIAOZH

62.10
59.06
54.13
52.66
50.75
44.40

53.90
51.90
50.40
49.10

W N W N N R R R R R R R

48.00

KATATAZH ENIAOZH

46.20
43.28
42.20
42.00
39.10

45.65
44.65
41.27
40.85
40.70

N W & N W N R R R R R

39.75

AP. MHTPQOY KATATAZH ENIAOzH




1 3og
2 1log
3 50¢
4  4dog
5 60¢
g6 70¢
7  KYNPOZ
18 3o0¢
9 50¢
10 50¢
11 1log
12 1log
A/A OMINOZ
1 1og
2 50¢
3 20¢
4 7og
5 4og
§6  KYnro:z
7 50¢
18 1log
9 1log
10 506
11 1log
A/A OMINOZ
1 4og

NoiPAZIAH
IXIZA
KOIKOMOYAOY
MOZzA

PEMNOY
STEQANAKH
NEPAIKOY
STAGAKH
I0sHOIAOY
AEBENTOMOYAOY
FAPATZOTANNH
KOYPMMNAAIQTH

ENQNYMO

OAQPOY AHMHTP
MNANATQTOY
TONAA

2ZMAPAKH

BAZINAKH

ZEPMNAN
TPIANTADYANOY
NANAAHMHTPIOY
KAPATIAANANH
BOATEA

TATAKH

ENQNYMO

MMAZIAKOY

NIKOAIA
EYTENIA

AAIKH

ANNA
ZOH-IOANNA
DOOQITHPA-MEAINA
ZTAYPIA
AEZNOINA
ANAZTAZIA
MHNEAONH
OETIAA OIAINNA
AZINAZIA

ONOMA

AMAAIA
EYTENIA MAPIA
EMINE

I00IA
AIKATEPINH
ITEDANIA
HAIANA
IQANNA

MAPIA NEQEAH

NETPOYAA
XPIZTINA

ONOMA

EAENA

KQNZTANTINOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ZOTHPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ

ZTAYPOZ
OEOAQPOZ
FEQPTIOZ
MANTEAEHMQN
MNETPOZ
MNANATIQTHZ

AAMA ENI KONTQ KOPITZIQN OPIO MNPOKP:

MATPQNYMO

NIKOAAOZ

EPAOTAN

IQANNHZ

MAPIAN
IQANNH
APIZTEIAHZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
ZNYPIAQN

20 lE.A NYPTOY
FEA.N.APTAKHZ
20 EA OEZ/NIKHE
1o FEA NTON/AAL
70 FEA BONOY

1o MEA HPAKAEIOY

FE.A MOAAQN

60 MEA KABAAAZ
40 ENAN KABANAZ
1o ENAA XAAKIAAZ
FEA.NIKEPMIOY

ZXOAEIO

FEA.OPAKOMAKEAONQN
EKMN/PIA ®PYTANIQTH

40 TEA POAOY
30 IEA XANIQN

50 FEA KEPKYPAZ

1o ENAAN ZEPPQN
70 TEA.KAANIOEAZ
60 MTEA.TAYDAAAZ
50 FEA ZEPPQN

20 FEA.N.OAAHPOY

HAEIAZ

EYBOIAZ

ANAT. OEZ/NIKHE
KOZANHZ
MAINHZIAZ

KYNPOZz
NAKQNIAZ
KABAAAZ
KABAAAZ
EYBOIAZ
AN. ATTIKHZ

3,00M

A. A.E.

ANATOAIKHZ ATT
AYT.OEZ/NIKHE
AQAEKANHZOY

KEPKYPAZ

KYnpPoOz
ZEPPQN
A'AOHNAX
A'AOHNAZ
ZEPPQN
A'AOHNAZ

ZMAIPOBOAIA KOPITZIQN OPIO NMPOKP: 11.50

NATPQNYMO

KQNZTANTINOZ

ZXOAEIO

20 MEA HI/TZAL

A. A.E.

OEZNPQTIAZ

2004
2006
2005
2005
2005

2005
2006
2004
2004
2006
2005

ETOZ FEN.

2004
2006
2004

2005

2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

ETOZ FEN.

2005

2644

2060
3125

9744
1819
2701
1958

1090

AP.Z MHTPQOY

2070
1037
2471

2251

2685
2993
2518
2365
2864
3580

AP. MHTPQOY

2354

W N W N N R R R R R R R

KATATAZH

T

[y

A W W N N B

KATATAZH

5.95
5.95
5.85
5.52
5.43
5.21

5.77
5.70
5.68
5.54
5.43

ENIAOZH

4.05
3.75
3.50
3.40

3.10

3.65
3.40
3.30
3.20
3.20

ENIAOZH

14.15




2 50¢
3 3o¢
4  20g
5 1log
§6 60¢
7  KYMNPOZ
18 50¢
9 50¢
10 2o0¢
11 506
12 4og
A/A OMINOZ
1 4dog
2 50¢
3 1log
4  60¢
5 3o¢
§6 706
7  KYMNPOZ
18 50¢
9 50¢
10 1log
11 1log
12 1log

AATIOAAPI
OPATKOY
KOTZEPIAOY
XIOYTAKAKOY
MMAKAAAKOY
ZMANOY
AAZAPIAOY
TPHrOPIAAOY
KYNPIQTOY
AZA

MNAAAMATZIA

ENQNYMO

FKANAPA

XANATZOrAIAOY

BENTOYPH
BEAENTZA
TAPNAPH

ZAANA

XPYZANOOY
XATZHPADAHAIAOY
OEOXAPIAQY
NANATEQPTIOY
FTKIOAH
MOAIOYAAKH

XPYZANOH

AITEAIKH

KYPIAKH

HAEKTPA

AIKATEPINH

AANEZANAPA

OEOAQPA

Z0DIA

EYAITEAIA

MEAATIA

FTEQPTIA

ONOMA

EYAITEAIA

AANAH

KAEAIA KAAAIO
ANAPOMAXH
MAPIA

NOPENA
NIKOAETTA
ZTYAIANH
NAYZIKA
ANEZANAPA
AIKATEPINH
ZTAYPOYAA

MONTI

ANEZANAPOZ

2ZABBAZ

MIXAHA

NETPOZ

XAPANAMMNOZ

FPHIOPIOZ
IQANNHZ

EYZTPATIOZ

OEOAQPOZ

FEA. N. KAAAIKPATEIAZ

FEA AOYTPAKIOY

30 MEA KEPATZINIOY

20 TEA.KOPQMIOY

30 MEA KAPAITZAZ

FEA. N. KAAAIKPATEIAZ

1o ENAA APAMAZ
FEA NAM®DINQN

20 ENAA EYOZMOY

1o MEA IQANNINQN

XAAKIAIKHZ

A.A.E. KOPINOIAZ

NEIPAIA

ANATOAIKHZ ATT

KAPAITZAZ

KYNPOZz

XAAKIAIKHZ

APAMAZ

NAEZBOY

AYT.OEZZAAONIKHZ

IQANNINQN

AAMA TPMIAOYN KOPITZIQN OPIO NPOKP:11,00

NATPQNYMO

NIKOAAOZ

FEQPIOZ

ANTQNIOZ

MOAYXPONHZ

FEQPIOZ

XPIZTOAOYAOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
ITEDANOZ
MANTEAEHMQN
NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ

ZXOAEIO

1o FEA HT/TZAZ

EZMEPINO IYMNAZIO A.T.

1o ENAA.EAEYZINAZ

40 TEA BOAOY

40 TEA KOPINOGOY

130 FEA HPAKAEIOY

1o MEA KABANAZ
50 MEA ZEPPQN

FENA.OPAKOMAKEAONQN

FEA.MANAPAZ
FEA.AYAQNAZ

A. A.E.

OEZNPQTIAZ

ZEPPQN

AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

MAINHZIAZ

A.A.E. KOPINOIAZ

KYNPOZz
KABANAZ
ZEPPQN
ANATOAIKHZ ATT
AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ANATOAIKHZ ATT

2004

2004

2006

2006

2006

2004

2004

2004

2006

2005

2006

ETOZ FEN.

2006

2005

2004

2005

2006

2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005

1362

2289

3140

325

2689

1361
1865

1033

3266

3132

AP. MHTPQOY

2929

899

607

2056

5218
3086
2776
2249
2082
3002

KATATAZH

A W N W N B =

14.01

13.89

13.40

12.35

12.20

13.73

13.67

12.35

11.95

11.75

EMIAOZH

12,11

12.00

11.76

11.52

11.15

11.10

11.70
11.55
11.38
11.38
11.32




